®
 PFBPFB
精加工用球头铣刀
Finishing Ball End Mill
1
PFB-SH
○最适用于铸铁· 球墨铸铁· 高硬度钢的高刚性刃型
○刃尖的特殊处理提高强度

○ Highly adhesive carbide material for diamond coating
XC4505材质 Grade
・适用于非铁金属加工
・For milling nonferrous material
・Optimal diamond coating for milling graphite
» Phoenix PFB
精加工用球头铣刀
Finishing Ball End Mill
Phoenix Finishing Ball
・最适于石墨加工的金刚石涂层
库存种类都为○（ 即标准库存品） Stock are categorized as ○(Standard stock item). 2
单位:mm　Unit:mm硬质合金刀杆 短柄型 Carbide Shank, Short Type
EDP No. Designation DC LF ZEFP DCON LS DN
LH
L/D
① 7801429 PFB-R060SS06-S80CS 6 3 80 15 2.5 2 6 65 5.4
② 7801430 PFB-R080SS08-S100CS 8 4 100 20 2.5 2 8 80 7
③ 7801431 PFB-R100SS10-S100CS 10 5 100 25 2.5 2 10 75 9
④ 7801432 PFB-R120SS12-S110CS 12 6 110 30 2.5 2 12 80 11
⑤ 7801433 PFB-R160SS16-S140CS 16 8 140 40 2.5 2 16 100 14
⑥ 7801434 PFB-R200SS20-S160CS 20 10 160 50 2.5 2 20 110 18
⑦ 7801435 PFB-R250SS25-S160CS 25 12.5 160 62.5 2.5 2 25 97.5 22
⑧ 7801436 PFB-R300SS32-S170CS 30 15 170 75 2.5 2 32 95 27
⑨ 7801437 PFB-R320SS32-S180CS 32 16 180 80 2.5 2 32 100 29
 精加工用球头铣刀
Finishing Ball End Mill
PFB
D

外径
DC
全长
LF
有效长
刃数
ZEFP
柄径
DCON
柄长
LS
颈径
DN颈长
LH
L/D
② 7801400 PFB-R080SS08-S120 8 4 120 36 4.5 2 8 84 7
③ 7801401 PFB-R100SS10-S130 10 5 130 45 4.5 2 10 85 9
④ 7801402 PFB-R120SS12-S130 12 6 130 54 4.5 2 12 76 11
⑤ 7801403 PFB-R160SS16-S140 16 8 140 64 4 2 16 76 14
⑥ 7801404 PFB-R200SS20-S160 20 10 160 80 4 2 20 80 18
⑦ 7801405 PFB-R250SS25-S160 25 12.5 160 75 3 2 25 85 22
⑧ 7801406 PFB-R300SS32-S170 30 15 170 90 3 2 32 80 27
⑨ 7801407 PFB-R320SS32-S180 32 16 180 96 3 2 32 84 29
FROM
P
h
o

3
Phoenix
 精加工用球头铣刀
Finishing Ball End Mill
PFB
单位:mm　Unit:mm
单位:mm　Unit:mm硬质合金刀杆 超长柄型 Carbide Shank, Extra Long Type
商品号
EDP No.
品名
Designation
外径
DC LF ZEFP DCON LS DN
LH
L/D
① 7801439 PFB-R060SS06-L100CS 6 3 100 30 5 2 6 70 5.4
② 7801440 PFB-R080SS08-L120CS 8 4 120 40 5 2 8 80 7
③ 7801441 PFB-R100SS10-L130CS 10 5 130 50 5 2 10 80 9
④ 7801442 PFB-R120SS12-L140CS 12 6 140 60 5 2 12 80 11
⑤ 7801443 PFB-R160SS16-L160CS 16 8 160 72 4.5 2 16 88 14
⑥ 7801444 PFB-R200SS20-L180CS 20 10 180 90 4.5 2 20 90 18
⑦ 7801445 PFB-R250SS25-L200CS 25 12.5 200 100 4 2 25 100 22
⑧ 7801446 PFB-R300SS32-L220CS 30 15 220 120 4 2 32 100 27
⑨ 7801447 PFB-R320SS32-L230CS 32 16 230 128 4 2 32 102 29
EDP No. Designation DC RE
全长
LF
有效长
刃数
ZEFP
柄径
DCON
柄长
LS
颈径
DN颈长
LH
L/D
① 7801419 PFB-R060SS06-LL120CS 6 3 120 42 7 2 6 78 5.4
② 7801420 PFB-R080SS08-LL140CS 8 4 140 56 7 2 8 84 7
③ 7801421 PFB-R100SS10-LL150CS 10 5 150 70 7 2 10 80 9
④ 7801422 PFB-R120SS12-LL160CS 12 6 160 84 7 2 12 76 11
⑤ 7801423 PFB-R160SS16-LL200CS 16 8 200 96 6 2 16 104 14
⑥ 7801424 PFB-R200SS20-LL240CS 20 10 240 120 6 2 20 120 18
⑦ 7801425 PFB-R250SS25-LL260CS 25 12.5 260 137.5 5.5 2 25 122.5 22
⑧ 7801426 PFB-R300SS32-LL290CS 30 15 290 165 5.5 2 32 125 27
⑨ 7801427 PFB-R320SS32-LL300CS 32 16 300 176 5.5 2 32 124 29
Specification
D
C
LF

DC
刃数
ZEFP
装夹直径
DCON
螺纹尺寸
CRKS
扳手尺寸
Spanner Size
全长
LF
颈径
DN
端面直径
DCSFMS
③ 7801490 PFB-R100SF6 10 2 6.5 M  6 7 26 9 9
④ 7801491 PFB-R120SF6 12 2 6.5 M  6 7 26 11 11
⑤ 7801492 PFB-R160SF8 16 2 8.5 M  8 10 32 14 14.5
⑥ 7801493 PFB-R200SF10 20 2 10.5 M10 14 38 18 18
⑦ 7801494 PFB-R250SF12 25 2 12.5 M12 17 38 22 23
⑧ 7801495 PFB-R300SF16 30 2 17 M16 22 43 27 28
Accessories
螺纹安装型 Screw Fit Type
NEXT
P

圆径
IC
球半径
RE
厚度
S
L
XP3225 XP3310 XP3320 XP2225 XP6703 XC4505
螺旋槽型
Spiral Type
PFB080-SP
2 180
8 4 2.4 7
1
② 7820030 7820010
PFB100-SP 10 5 2.6 8.5 ③ 7820031 7820011
PFB120-SP 12 6 3 10 ④ 7820032 7820012
PFB160-SP 16 8 4 12 ⑤ 7820033 7820013
PFB200-SP 20 10 5 15 ⑥ 7820034 7820014
PFB250-SP 25 12.5 6 18.5 ⑦ 7820035 7820015
PFB300-SP 30 15 7 22.5 ⑧ 7820036 7820016
螺旋槽型
（球形状）
Spiral Type
(Full Radius Type)
PFB060-Q
2 220
6 3 2 5
2
① 7820048
PFB070-Q 7 3.5 2 5.5 ① 7820049
PFB080-Q 8 4 2.4 7 ② 7820050
PFB100-Q 10 5 2.6 8.5 ③ 7820051
PFB120-Q 12 6 3 10 ④ 7820052
PFB160-Q 16 8 4 12
3
⑤ 7820053
PFB200-Q 20 10 5 15 ⑥ 7820054
PFB250-Q 25 12.5 6 18.5 ⑦ 7820055
PFB300-Q 30 15 7 22.5 ⑧ 7820056
直槽型
（球形状）
Straight Type
(Full Radius Type)
PFB080-Q-ST
2
200
8 4 2.4 7
2
② 7820060
PFB100-Q-ST 10 5 2.6 8.5 ③ 7820061
PFB120-Q-ST 12 6 3 10 ④ 7820062
PFB160-Q-ST
220
16 8 4 12
3
⑤ 7820063
PFB200-Q-ST 20 10 5 15 ⑥ 7820064
PFB250-Q-ST 25 12.5 6 18.5 ⑦ 7820065
PFB300-Q-ST 30 15 7 22.5 ⑧ 7820066
单位:mm　Unit:mm
■适用刀片 Inserts
LS
IC 18

S
L
XP3225 XP3310 XP3320 XP2225 XP6703 XC4505
螺旋槽型
（刃尖强化）
Spiral Type
(Reinforced Edge Type)
PFB060-SH
2
220 6 3 2 5 2 ① 7820039
PFB080-SH
180
8 4 2.4 7
1
② 7820040
PFB100-SH 10 5 2.6 8.5 ③ 7820041
PFB120-SH 12 6 3 10 ④ 7820042
PFB160-SH 16 8 4 12 ⑤ 7820043
PFB200-SH 20 10 5 15 ⑥ 7820044
PFB250-SH 25 12.5 6 18.5 ⑦ 7820045
PFB300-SH 30 15 7 22.5 ⑧ 7820046
PFB320-SH 32 16 7 23.5 ⑨ 7820047
螺旋槽型
（刃尖强化）
Spiral Type
(Reinforced Edge Type)
PFB100-HH
2 180
10 5 2.6 8.5
1
③ 7820107
PFB120-HH 12 6 3 10 ④ 7820108
PFB160-HH 16 8 4 12 ⑤ 7820109
PFB200-HH 20 10 5 15 ⑥ 7820110
PFB250-HH 25 12.5 6 18.5 ⑦ 7820111
PFB300-HH 30 15 7 22.5 ⑧ 7820112
PFB320-HH 32 16 7 23.5 ⑨ 7820113
(Diamond Coated)
PFB060-D
2
220
6 3 2 5
2
① 7820018
PFB070-D 7 3.5 2 5.5 ① 7820019
PFB080-D
180
8 4 2.4 7
1
② 7820020
PFB100-D 10 5 2.6 8.5 ③ 7820021
PFB120-D 12 6 3 10 ④ 7820022
PFB160-D 16 8 4 12 ⑤ 7820023
PFB200-D 20 10 5 15 ⑥ 7820024
PFB250-D 25 12.5 6 18.5 ⑦ 7820025
PFB300-D 30 15 7 22.5 ⑧ 7820026
单位:mm　Unit:mm
NEXT
＊按加工材料推荐材质请参考p.8。
*Please refer to p.8 for recommended materials by insert type.

圆弧角R
RE1
最外径
位置
LC
厚度
S
L 副切削刃
BS XP3225 XP3310
通用型
Multi-purpose
Type
PFB100R150-BR-ST
2
10 15 1 5 2.6 8.5 0.3 ③ 7820071
PFB120R180-BR-ST 12 18 1 6 3 10 0.3 ④ 7820072
PFB160R240-BR-ST 16 24 2 8 4 12 0.5 ⑤ 7820073
PFB200R300-BR-ST 20 30 2 10 5 15 0.5 ⑥ 7820074
PFB250R375-BR-ST 25 37.5 2.5 12.5 6 18.5 0.5 ⑦ 7820075
PFB320R480-BR-ST 32 48 3 16 7 23.5 0.5 ⑨ 7820076
刃尖强化型
Reinforced Edge
Type
PFB100R150-BR-SH
2
10 15 1 5 2.6 8.5 0.3 ③ 7820081
PFB120R180-BR-SH 12 18 1 6 3 10 0.3 ④ 7820082
PFB160R240-BR-SH 16 24 2 8 4 12 0.5 ⑤ 7820083
PFB200R300-BR-SH 20 30 2 10 5 15 0.5 ⑥ 7820084
PFB250R375-BR-SH 25 37.5 2.5 12.5 6 18.5 0.5 ⑦ 7820085
PFB320R480-BR-SH 32 48 3 16 7 23.5 0.5 ⑨ 7820086
轮廓加工
Profile Milling
垂直倾斜面
Vertical Slope

外周刃长
LE
厚度
S
L
中心
平面宽度
FACET
XP3225 XP3310
通用型
Multi-purpose
Type
PFB100R150-LZ-ST
2
10 15 1 3.3 2.6 8.5 0.75 ③ 7820091
PFB120R180-LZ-ST 12 18 1 4 3 10 0.75 ④ 7820092
PFB160R240-LZ-ST 16 24 2 5.3 4 12 1 ⑤ 7820093
PFB200R300-LZ-ST 20 30 2 6.7 5 15 1.75 ⑥ 7820094
PFB250R375-LZ-ST 25 37.5 2.5 8.3 6 18.5 1.75 ⑦ 7820095
PFB320R480-LZ-ST 32 48 3 10.7 7 23.5 2 ⑨ 7820096
刃尖强化型
Reinforced Edge
Type
PFB100R150-LZ-SH
2
10 15 1 3.3 2.6 8.5 0.75 ③ 7820101
PFB120R180-LZ-SH 12 18 1 4 3 10 0.75 ④ 7820102
PFB160R240-LZ-SH 16 24 2 5.3 4 12 1 ⑤ 7820103
PFB200R300-LZ-SH 20 30 2 6.7 5 15 1.75 ⑥ 7820104
PFB250R375-LZ-SH 25 37.5 2.5 8.3 6 18.5 1.75 ⑦ 7820105
PFB320R480-LZ-SH 32 48 3 10.7 7 23.5 2 ⑨ 7820106
轮廓加工
Profile Milling
水平倾斜面
Horizontal Slope